
[OFFICIAL]

TENDER NO: DBMNE0454 CONSTRUCTION OF A CREW FACILITY – ORANJEMUND AIRPORT 

DESCRIPTION: 

Debmarine Namibia is seeking for an experienced service provider for the Construction of a 

crew facility at the Oranjemund Airport.

SCOPE OF WORK: 

The supply and delivery of construction material and the construction of approximately a 

1000m2 facility at the Oranjemund Airport. The construction work include all associated 

civil, building, mechanical and electrical requirements as shown below:

1. Earthworks

2. Concrete, formwork and reinforcement

3. Masonry and waterproofing of roofs/damp-proofing of walls and floors

4. Carpentry and joinery

5. Ceilings partitions and access flooring

6. Structural steelwork and metalworks

7. Plastering and tiling

8. Plumbing and drainage

9. Electrical and mechanical work

10. Paint work

11. External works i.e. steel fencing, gates, landscaping and paving.

CLOSING DATE FOR COLLECTION OF TENDER DOCUMENTATION: 

Businesses interested in providing such services are to request a tender document with 

Reference Number DBMNE0454, Construction of a Crew Facility – Oranjemund Airport. 

TENDER CLOSING DATE: 

2 December 2022 at 12h00 

Tender documents should be submitted Tender documents should be submitted via email 

to Tenders@debmarine.com in accordance with the date and time indicated above.

ENQUIRIES: 

The Procurement Officer 

Tel: +264 61 297 8481

Email: Tenders@debmarine.com 

Subject line: DBMNE0454 Construction of a Crew Facility – Oranjemund Airport 

DISCLAIMER: 

Debmarine Namibia shall not be responsible for any costs incurred in the preparation and

submission of a response to this tender and furthermore reserves the right not to extend

this tender into any future tenders, negotiations and or engagements.

Debmarine Namibia shall not accept submissions rendered after the closing date and time.

First date of publication: 20 October 2022 


